Men's Captain’s Day Raffle Prize Draw - Sat 18th July 2020

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th

£100 Craig Dilley Voucher

£50 Craig Dilley Voucher
£25 Craig Dilley Voucher
Rug

Daisy Lamp

Craig Bellamy Signed Shirt

6 Bottle Wine
VW Beetle Car

£60 Miller & Carter Voucher
4 Ball - Close House & Champagne

4 Ball - Roseberry Grange
£40 Craig Dilley Voucher
£40 Craig Dilley Voucher
4 Ball - Close House

4 Ball - South Moor

4 Ball - Wearside

4 Ball - Hobson

4 Ball - Birtley

4 Ball - Darlington

4 Ball - Whitburn

4 Ball - Heworth

Srixon Golf Balls

4 Ball - Heworth

4 Ball - Ryton

4 Ball - Arcot Hall
American Golf Voucher
American Golf Voucher
American Golf Voucher
American Golf Voucher
£30 Craig Dilley Voucher
Wine

Wine

Wine

Wine

Wine

Wine

Wine

261
90
625
159
143
307
627
847
272
920
254
559
979
231
30
325
499
651
100
837
445
137
868
853
838
656
168
333
446
853
803
620
346
199
560
447
956

Carole White

E Turner

T Walker

S Carr

S Wallace

P Smith

D Tench

P Haste

D Robison

P Leighton

P Adnitt

L Frizell

S Williamson
G Burn

S Sibbald

Mike Smith

G Cooper
Dave McCaig
Adam Smith

K Greatbach

J Dobson

D Hedley

A Raynor - JR Roofing
D Lambert
Anthony - JR Roofing
C Gandy

S Wallace

H Iveson
Darren McCaig
P Haste

P Murphy

Neil Charlton
Ellie Goulbourn
Peter Bartley
C Sutton

S Horden

S Little



38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th

Wine

Wine

Wine

Wine

Wine

Wine

Wine

Frexanet

Wine

Pink Gin

Gin

Jack Daniels
Baileys

Glayva
Auchentoshan
Woodsman Whisky
Talisker
Glenlivet
Glenfairn
Laphroaig
Champagne
Glenmorangie

4 Bottles San Miguel
4 Bottles Modelo
Holy Island Gin
Shoe Bag

Shoe Bag

Shoe Bag

Shoe Bag

T Shirt

Umbrella

T Shirt

Derek Williamson CD
Body Care Kit
Taylormade Hat
Adidas Belt

Microwave

Please collect your prize from the bar.

754
607
946
189
280
455
20
934
865
481
305
109
419
85
935
817
343
369
876
514
280
207
346
719
835
41
626
64
331
805
747
606
503
520
989
611
99

M Lamb

lan Hetherington
Liam Stott

D Cramner

D Robison

J Dobson

R Whitehouse
Tanya Stephenson
A Gibson

P Byrne

Steve Atkins

P Tinnion

Steve Lee
Darren McCaig
G Hughes

P Murphy

J Rutherford

A Goulbourn
Anthony - JR Roofing
P McNally

G Burn

D Hughff

Mike Smith

S Morris

lan Robinson
Paul Gardner
Barry Ethrington
lan Irvine

Ellie Goulbourn
lan Harvey

J Robson

T Walker

Matt Potts

P Woodley

J Graham

Irene Hutton

lan Elliott



