## Men's Captain's Day Raffle Prize Draw - Sat 18th July 2020

1st	£100 Craig Dilley Voucher	261	Carole White
2nd	£50 Craig Dilley Voucher	90	E Turner
3rd	£25 Craig Dilley Voucher	625	T Walker
4th	Rug	159	S Carr
5th	Daisy Lamp	143	S Wallace
6th	Craig Bellamy Signed Shirt	307	P Smith
7th	6 Bottle Wine	627	D Tench
8th	VW Beetle Car	847	P Haste
9th	£60 Miller & Carter Voucher	272	D Robison
10th	4 Ball - Close House & Champagne	920	P Leighton
11th	4 Ball - Roseberry Grange	254	P Adnitt
12th	£40 Craig Dilley Voucher	559	L Frizell
13th	£40 Craig Dilley Voucher	979	S Williamson
14th	4 Ball - Close House	231	G Burn
15th	4 Ball - South Moor	30	S Sibbald
16th	4 Ball - Wearside	325	Mike Smith
17th	4 Ball - Hobson	499	G Cooper
18th	4 Ball - Birtley	651	Dave McCaig
19th	4 Ball - Darlington	100	Adam Smith
20th	4 Ball - Whitburn	837	K Greatbach
21st	4 Ball - Heworth	445	J Dobson
22nd	Srixon Golf Balls	137	D Hedley
23rd	4 Ball - Heworth	868	A Raynor - JR Roofing
24th	4 Ball - Ryton	853	D Lambert
25th	4 Ball - Arcot Hall	838	Anthony - JR Roofing
26th	American Golf Voucher	656	C Gandy
27th	American Golf Voucher	168	S Wallace
28th	American Golf Voucher	333	H Iveson
29th	American Golf Voucher	446	Darren McCaig
30th	£30 Craig Dilley Voucher	853	P Haste
31st	Wine	803	P Murphy
32nd	Wine	620	Neil Charlton
33rd	Wine	346	Ellie Goulbourn
34th	Wine	199	Peter Bartley
35th	Wine	560	C Sutton
36th	Wine	447	S Horden
37th	Wine	956	S Little

38th	Wine	754	M Lamb
39th	Wine	607	lan Hetherington
40th	Wine	946	Liam Stott
41st	Wine	189	D Cramner
42nd	Wine	280	D Robison
43rd	Wine	455	J Dobson
44th	Wine	20	R Whitehouse
45th	Frexanet	934	Tanya Stephenson
46th	Wine	865	A Gibson
47th	Pink Gin	481	P Byrne
48th	Gin	305	Steve Atkins
49th	Jack Daniels	109	P Tinnion
50th	Baileys	419	Steve Lee
51st	Glayva	85	Darren McCaig
52nd	Auchentoshan	935	G Hughes
53rd	Woodsman Whisky	817	P Murphy
54th	Talisker	343	J Rutherford
55th	Glenlivet	369	A Goulbourn
56th	Glenfairn	876	Anthony - JR Roofing
57th	Laphroaig	514	P McNally
58th	Champagne	280	G Burn
59th	Glenmorangie	207	D Hughff
60th	4 Bottles San Miguel	346	Mike Smith
61st	4 Bottles Modelo	719	S Morris
62nd	Holy Island Gin	835	Ian Robinson
63rd	Shoe Bag	41	Paul Gardner
64th	Shoe Bag	626	Barry Ethrington
65th	Shoe Bag	64	lan Irvine
66th	Shoe Bag	331	Ellie Goulbourn
67th	T Shirt	805	lan Harvey
68th	Umbrella	747	J Robson
69th	T Shirt	606	T Walker
70th	Derek Williamson CD	503	Matt Potts
71st	Body Care Kit	520	P Woodley
72nd	Taylormade Hat	989	J Graham
73rd	Adidas Belt	611	Irene Hutton
74th	Microwave	99	Ian Elliott